
2018  

Saturday 3rd March AGM Competition 

Sunday   4th March Captain’s Drive-in 

Saturday 10th March 4BBB Stableford  

Saturday 17th March Singles Medal 

Saturday 24th March Spring Meeting    

Saturday 31st March Singles Bogey (Easter weekend) 

  

Saturday 7th April Captain’s Qualifier 1 (Medal) 

Saturday 14th April Danny Williams Trophy (Stableford) 

Thursday 19th April 9 Hole Competition (Mixed Stableford 16:00 - 18:00) 

Saturday 21st April Captain’s Qualifier 2 (Medal) 

Saturday 28th April Ken McEwan Trophy (Stableford) 

  

Saturday 5th May Captains Qualifier 3 (Medal) 

Sunday 6th May Past Presidents (09:00 - 10:00) 

Tuesday 8th May D&C Match against New Mills (Away 16:30 - 17:45) 

Thursday 10th May Past Captains (13:30 - 15:00)    

Saturday 12th May  Atkinson Tankard Round 1 (Medal) 

Sunday 13th May Atkinson Tankard Round 2 (Medal 08.30-12.00) 
Thursday 17th May 9 Hole Competition (Mixed Stableford 16:00 - 1800) 

D&C Match against Mellor (Away 16.30 - 17.45) 

Saturday 19th May Ralph Harrison Trophy (Medal) 

Thursday 24th May D&C Match against Disley (Home 16:10 - 18:00) 

Saturday 26th May  Development Day ( Stableford - Bank Holiday) 

Thursday 31st May Seniors Open 

  

Saturday 2nd June Captains Qualifier 4 (Medal) 

Monday 4th June D&C Match against Hazel Grove (Away 16:30 - 17:45) 

Saturday 9th June  Crowther Trophy (Bogey) 

Sunday 10th June Festival Week - Mixed Open 

Tuesday 12th June Festival Week - Ladies Open 

Wednesday 13th June Festival Week - Mens Open 

Friday 15th June Festival Week - AMAM 

Saturday 16th June Captains Qualifier 5 (Medal) 

Sunday 17th June Millenium Trophy (09:00 - 10:10) 
Subsidiary Medal for all Members (13:00 - 14:50) 

Thursday 21st June 9 Hole Competition (Mixed Stableford 16:00 - 18:00) 

Saturday 23rd June Jubillee Putter (Bogey) 

Sunday 24th June  Centenary Trophy at Heaton Moor G C 

Thursday 28th June Captains Day Out 

Saturday 30th June Chevalier Trophy (36 Holes Medal) and Subsidiary Medal 

  

Tuesday 3rd July D&C Match against Reddish Vale (Away 16:30 - 17:45) 

Thursday 5th July D&C Match against Glossop (Home 16:10 - 18:00) 

Saturday 7th July Captain’s Qualifier 6 (Medal) 

Sunday 8th July Mixed Centenary 

Thursday 12th July D&C Match against Romily (Home 16:10 - 18:00) 



Saturday 14th July Victory Trophy (Stableford) 

Sunday  15th July Captains Day 

Tuesday 17th July D&C Match against Mottram Hall (Away 16:30 - 17:45) 

Saturday 21st July ELDRIDGE/ASHWORTH RD1 (Medal) 

Sunday 22nd July ELDRIDGE/ASHWORTH RD2 (Medal 08.30-12.00) 

Thursday 26th July 9 Hole Competition (Mixed Stableford 16:00 - 18:00) 

Saturday 28th July 4BBB Stableford  (or spare day) 

  

Saturday 4th August Captains Qualifier 7 (Medal) 

Sunday 5th August MIXED OPEN                     

Saturday 11th August Singles Stableford ( or spare day) 

Satuday 18th  August  Captains Qualifier 8 (Medal) 

Thursday 23rd August  9 Hole Competition (Mixed Stableford 16:00 - 18:00) 

Saturday 25th August 3 Man Team (all members—bank holiday) 

  

Saturday 1st September Mauldeth Trophy (Medal) 

Sunday 2nd September Presidents Day (09:00 - 13:00) 

Saturday 8th September CAPTAINS FINAL ROUND 1 (Medal 07:30 - 11:10 and 13:00 - 15:00)  

Subsidiary Medal (11:20 - 12:50) 

Sunday 9thth September CAPTAINS FINAL ROUND 2 (Medal) 

Friday 14th September Stockport CP Charity Day 

Saturday 15th September Procter Trophy (Medal) 

Sunday 16th September Knockout Finals 

Saturday 22nd September 3 Man Team Event 

Sunday 23rd September CAPTAINS WEEKEND                                                   

Saturday 29th September Monthly Stableford 

  

Saturday 6th October 4 Man Team Am-Am Comp 

Sunday  7th October CoronationCup (Mixed Greensomes 12:20 - 14:00) 

Saturday 13th October Subsidiary Mixed Greensomes (14.10 - 14.40) 

Professional's Comp Round 1 (Bogey) and Subsidiary Bogey 

Sunday 14th October Professional's Comp Round 2 (Bogey 08:20 - 10:00) 

Saturday 20th October Autumn Meeting 

Saturday 27th October Winter League 1 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

  

Saturday 3rd November Scotch Trot  

Saturday 10th November Winter League 2 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 17th November Winter League 3 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 24th November Winter League 4 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

  

Saturday 1st December Turkey Trot (12 holes) 

Saturday 8th December Winter League 5 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 15th December Winter League 6 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 22nd December Winter League 7 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 29th December 4 Man Team Comp 

  

2019  

Saturday 5th January Winter League 8 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 



Saturday 12th January Winter League 9 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 19th January Winter League 10 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 26th January 4 Man Team Comp (or spare) 

  

Saturday 2nd February Winter League 11 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 9th February Winter League 12 ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 16th February 4 Man Team Am-Am (or spare) 

Sunday 17tht February Winter League Final ( 4BBB Stableford - 14 holes) 

Saturday 23rd February Singles Stableford 

  

Saturday 2nd  March AGM Competition 

Sunday 3rd March Captain’s Drive-in 

Saturday 9th March 4 BBB Stableford                                                                       

Saturday 16th March Singles Medal 

Saturday 23rd March Spring Meeting 
 


